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List of Shortlisted Candidates for Skill Test for Casual emapenlment in various categories of RNU Guwahati

S. No Name Post Applied for Date of Birth DD Reg No/Roll No
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Raja Buragohain Editorial Asstt./ ANE 10/16/1995 ANE 1
Dibyajyoti Barua Editorial Asstt./ ANE 8/19/1973 ANE 3
Maina Goswami Editorial Asstt./ ANE 3/1/1988 ANE 4
Parabjyoti Chetia Editorial Asstt./ ANE 10/21/1991 ANE 5

Debashis Kathkotia Editorial Asstt./ ANE 8/2/1991 ANE 7
Prahelika Baruah Editorial Asstt./ ANE 5/27/1996 ANE 8
Hironmay Moran Editorial Asstt./ ANE 3/28/1996 ANE 10
Manisha Kalita Editorial Asstt./ ANE 10/18/1987 ANE 11
Saurav Borah Editorial Asstt./ ANE 10/19/1972 ANE 14

Nripen Mandal Editorial Asstt./ ANE 11/22/1997 ANE 15
Dr. Zakiul Alam Editorial Asstt./ ANE 10/2/1980 ANE 16

Himalika Das Editorial Asstt./ ANE 2/24/1994 ANE 17
Pranab Saikia Editorial Asstt./ ANE ANE 18

Linuma Hazarika Editorial Asstt./ ANE 3/1/1974 ANE 23
Chandan Sharma Editorial Asstt./ ANE 2/28/1981 ANE 24

Dwijen Das Editorial Asstt./ ANE 1/1/1978 ANE 29
Dipika Deka Editorial Asstt./ ANE 3/1/1987 ANE 31
Kanak Saikia Editorial Asstt./ ANE 2/21/1987 ANE 32

Bikash Acharjya Editorial Asstt./ ANE 12/28/1988 ANE 38
Mayuri Goswami Editorial Asstt./ ANE 3/12/1995 ANE 40

Rajib Das Editorial Asstt./ ANE 5/6/1994 ANE 46
Piku Dutta Editorial Asstt./ ANE 9/9/1978 ANE 53

Hira Goswami Editorial Asstt./ ANE 11/19/1972 ANE 56
Dolly Devi Editorial Asstt./ ANE 12/31/1985 ANE 57

Dipankar Phukan Editorial Asstt./ ANE 2/28/1981 ANE 58
Nitish Sarmah Editorial Asstt./ ANE 9/18/1990 ANE 59

Nilkamal Kalita Editorial Asstt./ ANE 7/30/1984 ANE 60
Sabita Das Editorial Asstt./ ANE 3/1/1990 ANE 62

Nupur Boruah Reporter 2/28/1993 REP 94
Syeda Afreen Rahman Editorial Asstt./ ANE 12/31/1991 ANE 64

Jolly Devi Editorial Asstt./ ANE 2/8/1992 ANE 66
Bhaskar Mahanta Editorial Asstt./ ANE 12/15/1980 ANE 69
Debajit Baruah Editorial Asstt./ ANE 9/23/1993 ANE 74

Ajit Jaiswal Editorial Asstt./ ANE 10/15/1989 ANE 75
Nitali Sarmah Editorial Asstt./ ANE 1/4/1987 ANE 76
Pallabi Devi Editorial Asstt./ ANE 6/1/1989 ANE 78

Nibharani Roy Editorial Asstt./ ANE 12/1/1982 ANE 86
Sunam Choudhury Editorial Asstt./ ANE 7/1/1989 ANE 88

Rosy Sarma Editorial Asstt./ ANE 1/1/1985 ANE 89
Chirasmrita Devi Editorial Asstt./ ANE 1/22/1991 ANE 90
Sayanika Deka Editorial Asstt./ ANE 8/31/1981 ANE 92
Ankita Sarma Editorial Asstt./ ANE 3/13/1997 ANE 97
Banajit Kalita Editorial Asstt./ ANE 12/1/1994 ANE 98

Dipankar Saikia Editorial Asstt./ ANE 1/11/1995 ANE 100
Ushamoni Goswami Editorial Asstt./ ANE 9/30/1985 ANE 101

Riju Roy Editorial Asstt./ ANE 7/23/1996 ANE 105
Mridupawan Borah Editorial Asstt./ ANE 2/6/1996 ANE 107

Jutika Mahanta Editorial Asstt./ ANE 2/15/1993 ANE 110
Nilakshi Hazarika Editorial Asstt./ ANE 8/27/1982 ANE 111

Pranabjyoti Mahanta Editorial Asstt./ ANE 5/25/1996 ANE 114
Rupak Baishya Reporter 1/1/1991 REP 2

7/1/1982
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Hirak Jyoti Bhattacharyya Reporter 1/6/1992 REP 4
Hiranmay Maran Reporter 3/28/1996 REP 6
Saswati Sarma Reporter 6/9/1998 REP 7
Nripen Mandal Reporter 11/22/1997 REP 8

Diganta Das Reporter 3/31/1987 REP 11
 Nayan Jyoti Talukdar Reporter 2/4/1991 REP 12

Niyar Deka Reporter 10/7/1999 REP 13
Uitpal Ranjan Medhi Reporter 4/1/1982 REP 14

Kulageeta Saud Reporter 1/1/1992 REP 17
Prahelika Baruah Reporter 5/27/1996 REP 18

Juri Borborah Reporter 11/24/1998 REP 20
Niharika Kalita Reporter 4/27/1994 REP 21

Dipika Deka Reporter 3/1/1987 REP 23
Bikram Borah Reporter 9/9/1998 REP 26
Koushik Gogoi Reporter 5/31/1994 REP 32

Trishna Moni Saikia Reporter 11/4/1994 REP 33
Hirak Jyoti Deka Reporter 5/29/1998 REP 36

Sangeeta Das Reporter 11/30/1989 REP 38
Jnandeepa Deka Reporter 9/12/1989 REP 39

Syeda Afreen Rahaman Reporter 12/31/1991 REP 42
Chayanika Duarah Reporter 9/11/1985 REP 46

Abdul Wadood Reporter 5/2/1997 REP 50
Jayanta Ranjan Kalita Reporter 1/31/1982 REP 56
Utpal Ranjan Medhi Reporter 4/1/1982 REP 63

Sourabh Jyoti Phukan Reporter 3/2/1983 REP 66
Sunam Choudhury Reporter 7/1/1989 REP 70

Nibha Rani Roy Reporter 12/2/1982 REP 75
Nisha Hazarika Reporter 10/1/1996 REP 78

Pallabi Devi Reporter 6/1/1989 REP 81
Prateek Batyay Reporter 5/29/2001 REP 82
Munna Ahmed Reporter 9/11/1994 REP 83

Piku Dutta Reporter 9/9/1978 REP 84
Shivalika Patranabish Reporter 9/13/2000 REP 85
Syed Towhid momin Reporter 7/6/1994 REP 90

Parijat Handique Reporter 6/15/1988 REP 91
Chinmoy Saikia C.G. Operator 2/25/1993 CG 17

Biraj Das C.G. Operator 12/31/1987 CG 23
Chand Mohammad Seikh C.G. Operator 4/30/1985 CG 24

Mainuddin Ahmed C.G. Operator 5/29/1989 CG 25
Bidisha Saikia C.G. Operator 12/9/1997 CG 28

Md. Yusuf C.G. Operator 1/18/1992 CG 29
Himangshu Hazarika C.G. Operator 10/31/1984 CG 30

Mulug Raja Basumatary C.G. Operator 3/28/1999 CG 33
Anubhuti Das C.G. Operator 7/3/1988 CG 36

moumita Rabinson C.G. Operator 2/17/1988 CG 37
Lakhyandra Daimary C.G. Operator 10/1/1993 CG 42

Pronay Doimary C.G. Operator 4/1/1995 CG 46
Gyandeep Saikia C.G. Operator 12/7/1989 CG 49
Popy Rajbangshi C.G. Operator 9/29/1999 CG 51

Manash Jyoti Saharia C.G. Operator 7/31/1987 CG 53
Saurabh Kalita C.G. Operator 9/6/1998 CG 58

Sabita Das C.G. Operator 10/1/1978 CG 60
Himakshi Deka C.G. Operator 12/17/1997 CG 76

Pritam Goswami C.G. Operator 10/13/1987 CG 77
Jyotishman Thengal Saikia C.G. Operator 12/31/1999 CG 79
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Bhaskar Pratim Rajkonwar C.G. Operator 5/30/1991 CG 84
Arnabjyoti Barman C.G. Operator 4/30/1988 CG 89
Bhaskar Jyoti Das C.G. Operator 6/13/1988 CG 95

Lakhya Jyoti Kataki C.G. Operator 1/24/1999 CG 96
Amit Kapoor C.G. Operator 2/9/1988 CG 97
Ritu Boruah C.G. Operator 2/8/1992 CG 99
Nipu Phukan C.G. Operator 9/20/1994 CG 107
Debarshi Das C.G. Operator 1/15/1998 CG 118

Mridupawan Bora Stenographer 3/1/1978 STEN 1
Monalisha Das Stenographer 6/1/1999 STEN 2

Nebedita Pathak Stenographer 2/8/1991 STEN 3
Jumi Deka Stenographer 3/14/1999 STEN 4

Jitendra Kalita Stenographer 2/2/1992 STEN 5
Faruque Ahmed Laskar Stenographer 9/1/1990 STEN 6

Debarshi Hazarika Stenographer 4/6/1997 STEN 7
Monalisha Kalita Stenographer 1/1/1999 STEN 9

Biswajit Choudhury Stenographer 10/21/1987 STEN 12
Moniram Upadhya Stenographer 3/10/1998 STEN 14

Ejuma Gayary Stenographer 3/25/1992 STEN 15
Pranita Das Stenographer 8/1/1994 STEN 16
Jolly Das Stenographer 6/2/1991 STEN 17

Rathin Sutradhar Stenographer 1/30/1991 STEN 20
Animesh Mahanta Stenographer 4/1/1986 STEN 21

Hirak Jyoti Hazarika Stenographer 5/1/1992 STEN 22
Ranjana Dutta Stenographer 1/26/1977 STEN 23
Ashmita Saha Stenographer 6/22/1993 STEN 25

Gayatri Sonowal Stenographer 6/30/1986 STEN 27
Nayana Deka Stenographer 12/13/1997 STEN 28

Bibek Purkayastha Stenographer 1/9/1997 STEN 29
Barsha Baishya Stenographer 1/24/1994 STEN 31
Mani Talukdar Stenographer 1/1/1981 STEN 32
Mitul Sarma Stenographer 9/25/2000 STEN 33
Sumi Kalita Stenographer 12/17/1998 STEN 35
Hitesh Deka Stenographer 3/3/1991 STEN 36

Puspanjali Deka Stenographer 2/7/1989 STEN 37
Sanjib Kr. Garo Stenographer 10/16/1990 STEN 39

Karabi Rajkhowa Stenographer 10/15/1995 STEN 40
Madhurima Dutta Stenographer 8/18/1993 STEN 41

Sansuma Basumatary Stenographer 1/1/1993 STEN 42
Manash Deka Stenographer 10/30/1985 STEN 45

Darshana Gogoi Stenographer 7/1/1997 STEN 47
Chandan Kalita Stenographer 10/13/2000 STEN 49

Priyangshu Prasad Bordoloi Stenographer 2/15/1998 STEN 50
Chintumoni Sharma Stenographer 1/2/1993 STEN 52

Bipul Barman Stenographer 4/1/1979 STEN 54
Champak Kr. Sarma Stenographer 1/1/1990 STEN 55

Upasmita Borah Stenographer 10/14/1996 STEN 56
Gouri Rajkhowa Stenographer 11/20/1998 STEN 57
Kamaljit Deuri Stenographer 3/1/1997 STEN 58

Osima Choudhury Stenographer 5/28/1985 STEN 60
Indrajit Nath Stenographer 1/1/1987 STEN 62

Krishna Moni Barman Stenographer 8/24/2000 STEN 64
Subham Sen Stenographer 6/14/1995 STEN 65

Simpul Charingia Stenographer 1/27/1999 STEN 66
Monideepa Roy Stenographer 1/12/1987 STEN 68



4

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
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192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Munmi Bhattacharyya Stenographer 9/20/1999 STEN 76
Manashi Kumar Stenographer 1/2/2000 STEN 77

Rima Chakraborty Stenographer 1/17/1995 STEN 80
Debasish Kalita Stenographer 12/17/1994 STEN 81

Manash Pratim Baishya Stenographer 11/13/1998 STEN 82
Tanbhi Goswami Stenographer 5/10/1998 STEN 84

Priyanka Bharadwaz Goswami Stenographer 11/5/1999 STEN 86
Juganta Kishor Das Stenographer 5/25/2000 STEN 89
Mayurakshee Kalita Stenographer 7/20/1996 STEN 91

Runa Das Stenographer 2/12/1993 STEN 92
Jadab Kalita Stenographer 1/1/1991 STEN 93

Dhanjita Kalita Stenographer 11/29/1987 STEN 94
Sashi Kumari Khakhalary Stenographer 8/23/1994 STEN 95

Jugal Kishor Das Stenographer 5/25/2000 STEN 97
Bharzina Sarma Stenographer 12/24/1992 STEN 99

Karabi Deka Stenographer 12/25/1991 STEN 100
Shilpee Borah Stenographer 3/30/1999 STEN 101

Manas Jyoti Deka Stenographer 7/1/1999 STEN 102
Dimpi Deka Stenographer 3/2/1999 STEN 103
Happy Doley Stenographer 10/28/1997 STEN 107
Pubali Bora Stenographer 9/10/1991 STEN 110

Partha Pratim Hazarika Stenographer 4/29/1988 STEN 113
Bhanita Lahkar Stenographer 3/3/1996 STEN 115

Prabhakar Saikia Stenographer 12/31/1988 STEN 118
Pujasri Borah Website Assistant 5/7/1998 WEB 2

Prahelika Borah Website Assistant 5/27/1996 WEB 3
Pallabika Baruah Website Assistant 8/31/1980 WEB 4

Manashjyoti Goswami Website Assistant 9/2/1997 WEB 5
Nripen Mandal Website Assistant 11/22/1997 WEB 7
Ratul Dihingia Website Assistant 2/13/1995 WEB 8

Monica Das Website Assistant 4/10/1984 WEB 9
Syeda Afreen Rahman Website Assistant 12/31/1992 WEB 10

Soumyadeep Das Website Assistant 6/12/1996 WEB 11
Tapash Bora Website Assistant 3/24/2000 WEB 12
Tarali Devi Website Assistant 7/26/1997 WEB 13

Pranabjyoti Mahanta Website Assistant 5/25/1996 WEB 14
Dikshita Bharadwaj Website Assistant 9/14/2000 WEB 15
Nasiruddin Ahmed Website Assistant 12/17/1996 WEB 16

Atul Morang Website Assistant 8/10/1989 WEB 17
Ajit Jaiswal Website Assistant 10/15/1989 WEB 18

Trishna Moni Saikia Website Assistant 11/4/1994 WEB 19
Barsha Das Website Assistant 12/8/1986 WEB 22
Barsha Das Website Assistant 12/8/1986 WEB 23

Bidisha Saikia Website Assistant 12/9/1997 WEB 24
Shivalika Patranabish Website Assistant 9/28/1998 WEB 25

Narjee Mausum Sharma Website Assistant 9/28/1998 WEB 26
Dulu Medhi Website Assistant 8/1/1988 WEB 27
Pallabi Devi Website Assistant 6/1/1989 WEB 28

Jayanta Ranjan Kalita Website Assistant 1/31/1982 WEB 29
Kennyg Rajbongshi Website Assistant 2/26/1999 WEB 31
Anwesha Rajkumari Website Assistant 3/30/1996 WEB 33
Sachiprova Konwar Website Assistant 1/30/1995 WEB 34

Rosy Sarma Website Assistant 1/1/1985 WEB 35
Jesmin Sultana Website Assistant 5/20/1998 WEB 36
Chayanika Devi Website Assistant 8/19/1979 WEB 37
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217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

Animesh Borah Website Assistant 1/25/1984 WEB 38
Raja Buragohain Website Assistant 10/16/1999 WEB 39

Pranjal Kalita Website Assistant 8/7/1998 WEB 42
Niyan Deka Website Assistant 10/7/1999 WEB 44
Jyoti Wala Website Assistant 1/10/1989 WEB 45

Muzahid Alam Website Assistant 8/9/1999 WEB 46
Monisah Begum Website Assistant 9/28/1991 WEB 47

Rashmi Debi Website Assistant 12/10/1998 WEB 49
Barasha Choudhury Website Assistant 11/1/1997 WEB 53

Bithika Das Website Assistant 5/26/1998 WEB 54
Dr. Chandana Kashyap Website Assistant 11/23/1989 WEB 55
Faruque Ahmed Laskar Website Assistant 9/1/1990 WEB 56

Sudipta Das Website Assistant 9/15/1990 WEB 57
Himashree Deka Website Assistant 4/2/1993 WEB 59
Parabjyoti Chetia Website Assistant 10/21/1991 WEB 60

Partha Frawal Goswami Website Assistant 3/19/1985 WEB 62
Bandita Gogoi Website Assistant 8/6/1991 WEB 64

Jyoti Pawan Saikia Website Assistant 12/4/1997 WEB 68
Arnab Kr. Ray Website Assistant 3/6/1995 WEB 69

Sunita Das Video Editor 12/31/1994 VE 3
Angshuman Kalita Video Editor 3/1/2000 VE 5

Mulug Raja Basumatary Video Editor 3/28/1999 VE 6
Parag Jyoti Nath Video Editor 9/15/1994 VE 9

Surajit Das Video Editor 2/18/1988 VE 12
Garima Gautam Talukdar Video Editor 11/8/1997 VE 14

Jashada Brahma Video Editor 9/7/1995 VE 16
Ratul Dihingia Video Editor 2/13/1995 VE 17

Pronoy Daimary Video Editor 4/1/1995 VE 18
Debasish Deka Video Editor 12/9/1997 VE 20

Utpal Darabdhara Video Editor 6/30/1998 VE 22
Sailukya Pegu Video Editor 1/1/1977 VE 24
Keshan Borah Video Editor 10/11/1991 VE 25

Ratna Pran Saikia Video Editor 1/31/1986 VE 26
Bedanta Manas Sarma Video Editor 10/3/1993 VE 27

Prasiddha Das Video Editor 6/13/1996 VE 28
Munna Deka Video Editor 2/28/1988 VE 32
Sanjoy Dutta Video Editor 12/16/1993 VE 33

Nayan Rajbongshi Video Editor 4/17/1994 VE 34
Bhaskar jyoti Bhuyan Video Editor 8/14/1997 VE 35

Montu Das Video Editor 2/12/1998 VE 36
Manisha Hazarika Video Editor 1/1/1995 VE 38
Mainuddin Ahmed Video Editor 5/29/1989 VE 42

Ankita Dakua Video Editor 9/1/1997 VE 43
Nilamoni Rajbongshi Video Editor 12/31/1990 VE 44

Dijupam Das Video Editor 10/24/1996 VE 48
Sanjib Pathak Video Editor 8/5/1993 VE 51

Biraj Chakraborty Video Editor 1/31/2000 VE 52
Dhiru Das Video Editor 11/13/1977 VE 53

Jhulan Krishna Mahanta Video Editor 12/1/1984 VE 54
Md. Najrul Ali Video Editor 10/7/1981 VE 55

Rupam Buragohain Video Editor 2/27/1993 VE 56
Kaustov Moni Borah Video Editor 1/1/1991 VE 57

Bandita Gogoi Video Editor 8/6/1991 VE 58
Manumohan Dhadumia Video Editor 1/31/1982 VE 59

Movie Ahmed Video Editor 11/17/1996 VE 63
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272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
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287
288
289
290
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293
294
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298
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300
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302
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308
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320
321
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323
324
325
326

Kamal Jyoti Deka Video Editor 7/27/1994 VE 66
Pritam Talukdar Video Editor 7/22/1996 VE 68
Rupjyoti Nath Video Editor 1/26/1992 VE 69

P. Ananda Krishnan Video Editor 6/16/1977 VE 70
Tinku Gogoi Video Editor 8/24/1990 VE 71
Sanjib Gogoi Video Editor 5/4/1996 VE 74
Julie Kakoty News Reader (E) 10/23/1998 NR 1

Chirasmrita Devi News Reader (E) 1/22/1991 NR 2
Trishna Moni Saikia News Reader (A) 11/4/1994 NR 5
Nimisha Bharali Das News Reader 12/21/1998 NR 7
Manikangkana Devi News Reader (A&E) 3/1/1994 NR 8
Usha moni Goswami News Reader (A) 9/30/1985 NR 15

Meghna Mitra News Reader 5/31/1996 NR 16
Barnali Ray News Reader (E) 1/1/1997 NR 17
Sikha Devi News Reader 6/12/1990 NR 18

Mridusmita Choudhury News Reader (E) 1/11/1986 NR 32
Swarnali Das News Reader (A) 8/24/1988 NR 33

Ellora Goswami News Reader (A&E) 8/1/1986 NR 37
Abdul Wadood News Reader 5/2/1997 NR 39

Sabita Das News Reader (A) 3/1/1990 NR 46
Nandini Handique News Reader (E) 3/28/1997 NR 50
Violeena Bordoloi News Reader (E) 8/29/1998 NR 54

Pubali Sharma News Reader (A&E) 7/5/1995 NR 55
Parishmeeta Handique News Reader (A) 11/10/1995 NR 56

Tulumoni Kakati News Reader (A) 11/30/1989 NR 57
Rakhi Saikia News Reader 12/2/1998 NR 58

Sagorika Bharali News Reader 1/27/2001 NR 59
Bhaswati Sharma News Reader 5/15/1985 NR 61

Darshana Borthakur News Reader (A) 7/15/1992 NR 66
Jallimoni Talukdar News Reader (A) 4/4/1985 NR 70

Rupak Baishya News Reader (A) 1/1/1992 NR 74
Shekhar Jyoti Nath News Reader (A) 8/13/1995 NR 76
Mridusmita Saikia News Reader 4/17/1990 NR 77

Gazal Sharma News Reader 3/6/2000 NR 80
Santosh Mohan Phukan News Reader 6/17/1997 NR 83

Silpisikha Tamuli News Reader 12/7/1999 NR 84
Shivalika Patranabish News Reader 9/13/2000 NR 87

Pranjal Deka News Reader (A) 6/21/1999 NR 88
Rinkumoni Boruah News Reader 10/17/1992 NR 89

Pankhi Borah News Reader 11/21/1997 NR 108
Muzahid Alam News Reader 9/8/1999 NR 109
Naina Borah News Reader 1/14/2001 NR 112

Priyadarshini Hazarika News Reader 10/1/1996 NR 118
Rana Gogoi News Reader 5/31/1990 NR 120

Koushik Gogoi News Reader (A) 5/31/1994 NR 121
Pompy Das News Reader 9/1/1998 NR 123

Anurupa Deka News Reader (A) 3/1/1995 NR 124
Liza Borah News Reader 3/27/2001 NR 126

Puja Pandey News Reader 9/29/1995 NR 128
Bhaswati Bhuyan News Reader (A) 12/6/1986 NR 132
Kumar David Das News Reader (A) 2/17/1988 NR 135

Anju Hazarika News Reader 3/13/1997 NR 136
Suprana Bora News Reader 11/26/1992 NR 139

Barasha Sarma News Reader 8/19/1995 NR 143
Dr. Tribeni Sharma Baruah News Reader 1/1/1996 NR 150
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Moumita Biswas News Reader 8/14/1988 NR 155
Bhaswati Devi News Reader (A) 9/19/1999 NR 158

Trishasmita Talukdar News Reader 9/26/1987 NR 165
Arpana Kalita News Reader 7/1/1986 NR 168
Pranjal Kalita News Reader 8/7/1998 NR 180
Barsha Das News Reader 12/8/1986 NR 184
Dolly Das News Reader 6/20/1996 NR 185

Barnali Kalita News Reader 7/9/1989 NR 190
Niharika Kalita News Reader 4/27/1994 NR 199
Juri Borborah News Reader 11/24/1998 NR 201

Manoshi Saikia News Reader 05-31-1985 NR 204
Nripen Mandal News Reader 11/22/1997 NR 219

Shashwati Goswami News Reader 11/21/1987 NR 226
Naina Borah News Reader 1/14/2001 NR 234

Geetima Kaushik News Reader 12/29/1987 NR 238
Munmun Kalita News Reader 1/5/1989 NR 240
Munna Ahmed News Reader 9/11/1994 NR 244

Liucinya Borchetia News Reader 6/30/1990 NR 245
Barasha Choudhury News Reader 11/1/1997 NR 248

Rehana Akhter News Reader 8/18/1985 NR 249
Himakshi Borah News Reader 10/20/1995 NR 252
Ritumoni Chetia News Reader 3/6/1999 NR 264

Juhi Bayan News Reader 6/14/1998 NR 269
Tanwita Bharadwaj News Reader 4/15/1996 NR 273
Ritushmita Tamuli News Reader 10/25/1996 NR 275

Dimpi Bharali News Reader 8/31/1997 NR 280
Prahelika Baruah News Reader 5/27/1996 NR 283
Meenakshi Devi News Reader 6/25/1989 NR 291

Roadali Ranjan Bhattacharyya News Reader 7/1/1998 NR 299
Nisha Hazarika News Reader 1/10/1996 NR 300

Paban Kumar Bora News Reader 4/1/1999 NR 308
Pallabi devi News Reader 6/1/1989 NR 310

Munmi Dutta Phukon News Reader 5/31/1987 NR 320
Kaku Dutta News Reader 1/1/1990 NR 321

Dipankar Saikia News Reader 1/11/1995 NR 327
Florica Brahma News Reader 3/5/1997 NR 340

Runasmita Bhuyan News Reader (A) 6/26/1985 NR 344
Mayuri Goswami News Reader 3/12/1995 NR 347

Kabori Deka News Reader 9/10/1993 NR 354
Sheheli Siddiki News Reader (A) 12/10/1996 NR 355

Dipu Rani Sonwal News Reader 8/28/1982 NR 358
Nabanita Baorthakur News Reader (A) 10/31/1987 NR 359

Subhasree Barik News Reader (A) 12/11/1996 NR 364
Gitashree Kalita News Reader (A) 11/24/1994 NR 367
Parijat Handique News Reader 6/15/1988 NR 369

Jyoti Pawan Saikia News Reader (A) 12/4/1997 NR 371
Bandana Baishya News Reader (A) 2/17/1988 NR 372

Sumonta Madhab Borah News Reader (A) 3/7/1998 NR 374
Sangeeta Talukdar News Reader (A) 6/16/1987 NR 382

NB : The shortlisted candidates are requested to regularly check their respective email inbox for furher notification
on date of skill test, venue, etc. For any queries, candidates may write at empanelment.rnuddghy@gmail.com


